1
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Category    Page
Table of Contents
· Products & Services Category 1
Introduction
· Profile & Mission 2
· Product & Services

• Thermoplastic ventable recessed seal for venting/pressure equalization.
• Handling of liquids, volatiles, powders and slurries in air or helium.
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDER INFORMATION
Catalog OD ID Height  Volume
 No. (mm) (mm) (mm)    (ml)       (100/Set)
SC-4031 32   25   24 10
SC-4131* 32 25 24 10
SC-4140* 40 32 24 17
Feature at a Glance:
• Pre Sorted
Packaging
• Bi-Directional Ring
Design Assembly
• Unique Oversize
Ring Design
Feature at a Glance:
• Microporous
Application
• Pre Sorted Packages
• Bi-Directional Ring
Design Assembly
• Unique Oversize
Ring Design
Universal Double Open Ended Cups; 32 & 40 mm
SC-4231 & 4240
• Selected for double - open conditions allowing for convenient top loading of samples.
• Open end may be sealed with a Thin Film Sample Support Material; Polypropylene or
Teflon®
Microporous Film resulting in full enclosure of sample.
• Unique Oversize Ring delivers True Tautness of Thin Film attachments for smooth plane.
• Bi-Directional Ring ensures ease of use and efficient “Ring to Cup Assembly”.
• Handling of liquids, volatiles, powders and slurries in air or helium.
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDER INFORMATION
Catalog OD ID Height  Volume
 No. (mm) (mm) (mm)    (ml)  (100/Set)
SC-4231 32 25 24 12
SC-4240 40 32 24 18
* 3 piece set - includes cups, rings
     & collars
3 piece set - includes cups and 2 rings
5
XRF SAMPLE CUPS
Single Open Ended Suitable For ARL® & Horiba® Analyzers; 47mm
SC-4047 & 4547*
• Selected for single-open conditions allowing backpressure from sample.
Bottom loading style sample cup with low profile design.
• Suitable for ARL, Horiba and other XRF Analyzers requiring large aperture masks.
• Unique Oversize Ring & Collars delivers True Tautness of Thin Film attachments
for smooth plane.
• Bi-Directional Ring ensures ease of use and efficient “Ring to Cup Assembly”.
• Thermoplastic ventable recessed seal for venting/pressure equalization and over
flow reservoir.
• Handling of liquids and powders with venting provision for pressure equailization.
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDER INFORMATION
Catalog OD ID Height  Volume
 No. (mm) (mm) (mm)    (ml)  (100/Set)
SC-4047 47   38   18.5     15
SC-4547* 47 38 18.5      15
Features at a Glance:
• Pre Sorted Packaging
• Low Profile Design
• Ventable Reservoir
Design
• Bi Directional Ring
Design Assembly
• Unique Oversize
Ring Design
Features at a Glance:
• Pre Sorted Packages
• Ventable Reservoir
Caps Included
• Bi Directional Ring
Design Assembly
• Unique Oversize
Ring Design
Universal Double Open Ended Cups W/Caps; 32 & 40mm
SC-4331 & 4340
• Selected for double-open conditions allowing for convenient top loading of samples.
• Open end can be sealed with ventable caps, resulting in full enclosure of sample.
• Unique Oversize Ring delivers True Tautness of Thin Film attachments for smooth plane or
window.
• Bi-Directional Ring ensures ease of use and efficient “Ring to Cup Assembly”.
• Handling of liquids and  most difficult volatiles, including lower density powders or dust.
• Ventable Caps  with reserviour  (included).
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDER INFORMATION
Catalog OD ID Height  Volume
 No. (mm) (mm) (mm)    (ml) (100/Set)
SC-4331 32 25 24 12
SC-4340 40 32 24 18
3 piece set. Includes cup, ring and
ventable cap.
* 3 piece set. Includes cup, ring &
collar with ventable reservoir design

• Oxidation
resistance
Platinum and its alloys
possess these qualities
and is therefore the
most widely used metal
for analytical
laboratory apparatus.
Properties of platinum
and some common
platinum alloys are
briefly discussed here.
19
Catalog Capacity Diameter Height Standard Re-Inforced Re-Inforced Re-Inforced Standard
Number (CC) mm  mm  Form Rim Only Bottom Only Rim & Bottom Lids Only
PGCS2.5 2.5    12 15 3 4 4 5 1.0
PGCS5 5    20 22 4 5 5 6 1.5
PGCS8 8    25 24 6 7 7 8 1.5
PGCS10 10    25 28 7 7.5 8 9 2
PGCS15        15   30 31 11 12 13 4 3
PGCS20 20    33 35 15 16 17 18 4
PGCS25 25    36 34 19 20 21 23 4
PGCS30 30    40 36 22 24 26 27 6
PGCS35 35    41 38 25 26 27 32 6
PGCS40 40    42 42 30 32 34 36 7
PGCS50 50    45 44 38 40 42 45 8
PGCS60 60    45 47 46 48 50 54 9
PGCS70 70    49 53 50 52 54 63 12
PGCS80 80  51 53 51 54 63 72 14
PGCS90 90   54 57 52 59 71 81 15
PGCS100 100    56 57 59 68 73 90 17
PGCS110 110    56 60 68 71 81 95 19
PGCS120 120    64 66 84 88 90 98 22
PGCS150 150    65 69 100 104 107 114 27
PGCS200 200    80 65 150 159 165 180 30
PGCS250 250    81 73 175 179 183 190 32
PGCS700 700   105 105 300 305 315 320 50
                              PLS - CRUCIBLES
STANDARD FORM
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
Standard Form

Options: Lids,
reinforced rims
and/or bases
Re-inforcement of the rim gives the crucible a more
robust character  enabling  regular handling and
reducing rim deformation
ENGRAVING
AVAILABLE
ENGRAVING
AVAILABLE
LOW PROFILE CRUCIBLE
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
Catalog Capacity Diameter Height Standard Re-Inforced Re-Inforced Re-Inforced Standard
Number (CC) mm  mm  Form Rim Only Bottom Only Rim & Bottom Lids Only
PGCL8 8 25    21 6 7 7 8 1.5
PGCL10 10 27    23 7 7.5 8 9 2
PGCL15 15 30    27 11 12 13 14 3
PGCL20 20 33    28 15 16 17 18 4
PGCL25 25 36    30 19 20 21 23 4
PGCL30 30 40    32 22 24 26 27 6
PGCL35 35 42    33 25 26 27 32 6
PGCL40 40 43    34 30 32 34 36 7
PGCL50 50 46    37 38 40 42 45 8
PGCL60 60 48    39 46 48 50 54 9
PGCL70 70 52    41 50 52 54 63 12
PGCL75 75 52    44 50 52 54 63 13
PGCL80 80 52    47 51 54 63 72 14
PGCL90 90 57    48 52 59 71 81 15
PGCL100 100 57    51 59 68 73 90 17
PGCL110 110 57    54 68 71 81 95 19
PGCL120 120 57    57 84 88 90 98 22
PGCL125 125 58    59 97 101 105 114 25
20
PLS - EVAPORATING DISHES
Evaporating
dishes may also

ease of handling.
Please specify if
covers are
required.
MILK ANALYSIS DISH
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
Catalog Capacity Diameter Depth Estimated Weight
Number (CC) mm  mm (g)
PGMD13 13 42 32 12
PGMD30 30 50 40 16
PGMD45 45 55 40 22
EVAPORATION DISH
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
Catalog Capacity Diameter Depth Estimated Weight
Number (CC) mm  mm (g)
PGED55 55 59 22 28
PGED80 80 59 30 32
PGED100 100 67 28 40
PGED125 125 69 32 42
PGED150 150 69 40 50
Catalog Capacity Diameter Height Standard Re-Inforced Re-Inforced Re-Inforced Standard
Number (CC) mm  mm  Form Rim Only Bottom Only Rim & Bottom Lids Only
PGD20 20 41 20 6 7 8 9 6
PGD25 25 42 23 8 9 10 12 10
PGD35 35 49 25 12 13 14 16 13
PGD40 40 51 26 15 17 18 20 14
PGD50 50 53 29 17 19 21 25 15
PGD60 60 58 30 20 21 23 27 19
PGD75 75 65 30 25 27 30 33 22
PGD100 100 70 33 33 35 37 40 25
PGD125 125 74 34 42 44 45 48 28
PGD150 150 77 41 50 53 55 60 33
PGD175 175 84 40 55 59 64 68 41
PGD200 200 90 43 67 71 75 80 44
PGD250 250 94 42 80 82 83 88 51
PGD300 300 110 45 94 98 100 105 55
PGD400 400 118 48 133 137 140 148 58
PGD500 500 124 50 170 179 185 200 61
PGD750 750 124 75 270 290 310 350 61
FLAT BOTTOM DISH
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
21
BEAKERS
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
Catalog Capacity Diameter Depth Beaker
Number (CC) mm mm Weights
PGB110 110 45 70 170
PGB220A 220 68 60 200
PGB220B 220 59 80 230
CAPSULES - KAWIN FORM
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
Catalog Capacity Diameter Depth Crucible Cover Flanged
Number (CC) mm mm Weights or Capsule
PGCK8 8 28 20 15 9
PGCK16 16 33 20 30 23
PGCK19 19 34 20 35 25
PLS - CRUCIBLES & BEAKERS
VOLATILE MATTER CRUCIBLE
The Approximate Weights are listed in Grams
Catalog Capacity Diameter Depth Crucible Cover Flanged
Number (CC) mm mm Weights or Capsule
PGVM10 10 25 28 7 6
PGVM15 15 31 31 11 8
PGVM20 20 33 35 15 9
PGVM25 25 36 35 19 10
PGVM30 30 40 36 22 11
PGVM40 40 42 42 30 13
PGVM50 50 45 44 38 14
22
PLS - FUSION LAB WARE
Spectroscopic analysis is becoming an increasingly valued tool in the modern
laboratory.  The Fusion Method is widely practiced to prepare a vast range of samples